FOTUX® Drop Hardware
HC-A11-HTG3
  Proprietary information of SIGHTES TECHNOLOGY that may not be reproduced, disclosed or used for any purpose except
under the authorized written consent of SIGHTES TECHNOLOGY and may be recalled at any time. Copyright 2022
SIGHTES TECHNOLOGY. All Rights                       Apr 9, 2025
Hangzhou Sightes Technology Co., Ltd.
EFC US Center, Cangqian Street | Yuhang District, Zhejiang, China | Tax ID#: 91330110MA2AY9DN0U | fotuxcorp.com
Plastic Drop Cable Clamp with Steel Lockable Hook, UV Resistance
`
SPECIFICATIONS
Clamp Material PA (UV Resistance, ASTM G154)
Hook Material Corrosion-resistance stainless steel
Clamp Dimension(L*W*H) Retainer 58*22*72 mm
Wedge   64*35*11 mm
Hook Dimension(L*W*D) 101*35*3 mm
Inner Diameter of Hook  28 mm
Compatible Cable 2*5mm Drop Flat Cable
2-3mm Drop Round Cable
Bend Radius of Cable While Installed  17 mm Nominal
Hook Type Lockable Hook
Breaking Load 1,200 N Nominal
Weight 45 g
Operation Temperature  -10~60 ℃
Packing 300 Pcs/Box
Flat and round cable compatibility
Enhanced retention force
Cable positioning friendly
Large cable bend radius
Cable self-centering
Customizable stamping